
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

川島　文子
山田　春美

川島　文子
山田　春美
81

樺島　亜喜子
栗林　幸枝
81

木目田　孝子
庄司　峰子
wo

木目田　孝子
庄司　峰子

木目田　孝子
庄司　峰子
82

山谷　みさ子
淵上　敬子 優勝
WO

上村　まゆみ
橋本　幸子
61,46,75

増田　久美
川崎　千秋
85

辻井　ツヤ子
塙　昭子
81

辻井　ツヤ子
塙　昭子

上村　まゆみ
橋本　幸子
26.75.62

大藪　能理子
小竹　くみ
82

上村　まゆみ
橋本　幸子
82

上村　まゆみ
橋本　幸子

上村　まゆみ
橋本　幸子

もえぎ

えるむ

磯辺

グリン

グリーンウッド

大藪　能理子
小竹　くみ

増田　久美
川崎　千秋

テニスキューブ

女子４５歳ダブルス

川島　文子
山田　春美

木目田　孝子
庄司　峰子

5

アルドール
いなげフラワー

ライムポトス

もえぎ

1

2

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

6

7

8

3

4

樺島　亜喜子
栗林　幸枝

緒方　しのぶ
笠松　昭江

えるむ

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

山谷　みさ子
淵上　敬子

横山　かおり
浦尾　広美

中村　美樹
舟木　郁

辻井　ツヤ子
塙　昭子

小出　英美子
濱野　信子

Ｂ．Ｂ

美浜ガーデン
真砂ＳＵＮ


